Show #6282020: CoWN Ride With Pride (06/28/2020)
240. CoOWN LNPAA: Ltd Non Pro All Around - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name

1 289 SWEET LIL OAK Bruce Rice 25.00

2 282 LYNEALIVE Kate Walden 22.00

3 231 SmartJS Roan Sue Gentle 22.00

4 239 Smart Ciello Christina Haxton 20.00

5 203 Berry Smart Shiner Cintia L Armstrong 18.00 Cintia Armstrong
6 283 Diamonds In Montana Jill Winger 16.00

7 237 Playin Tango Marla Maxey 15.00 Marla Maxey

8 290 The Uptown Funk Kaitlyn Mendoza 6.00



Show #6282020: CoWN Ride With Pride (06/28/2020)
244. CoWN LNPW: Ltd Non Pro Working Cow - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

1 289 SWEET LIL OAK Bruce Rice 71.00 8.00
2 282 LYNEALIVE Kate Walden 70.00 7.00
3 231 Smart JS Roan Sue Gentle 70.00 6.00
4 203 Berry Smart Shiner Cintia L Armstrong 68.00 5.00 Cintia Armstrong
5 239 Smart Ciello Christina Haxton 68.00 4.00
6 283 Diamonds In Montana Jill Winger 66.50 3.00

OP17 290 The Uptown Funk Kaitlyn Mendoza 66.00 2.00

OoP18 237 Playin Tango Marla Maxey 66.00 1.00 Marla Maxey



AQH A m NRSHA SHOW: CoWN Ride With Pride

N RINAL RARLUM AR 3
AMERICAN QUAKTER SEOCE RORGE ALLEANCE ICLASS:#244 - CoWN LNPW - Ltd Non Pro Working
HORSE ASSOCIATION

VRH - LIMITED COW WORK (Amateur/Youth) [PATE: osar020
—'——————————-_T

~ Loss of working advantage
D - Failure lo drive cow passed middie marker on second drive before time expires
P - Working out of pesition

E - Repeated blatant disobedience
J - Schooling ater entering the arend prior to calling for cow

- Slipping rein K - Schooling horse belween cows, if new coW is awarded
V - Over-bridled {per maneuver) N Failure lo attempt any part of the class
- Out of frame {par manauver) H- Use of two hands (except in snalfle bit or hackamore)

E - Driving cow down the opposite fence (changing sxies) M - More than one fingar between split reins or any fingers between romal reing (excapl lwo rein)
Point Penalties:

K - Knacking down the cow withoul having a working advantage
L - Losing a cow while boxing

D - Disrespect or misconduct

G - llegal equipment

F - Fall of harse/rider

i~ Improper wester altire

H- Leavingarena before runis compiale

Point Penalties:

- Spurring in front of cinch

- Blatant disobedience

E - Use of either hand lo instil tear/praise

10 Polnt Tenalty:
U - Unnatura! Ranch Horse Appearance (Horse’s lail is obvious and consistently carded in an unnatural

manner in every maneuwver
RUN CONTENT
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Place Back#

Show #6282020: CoWN Ride With Pride (06/28/2020)

242. CoWN LNPR: Ltd Non Pro Reining - Shown: 8

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

-

239
237
203
289
282
231
283
290

Smart Ciello

Playin Tango

Berry Smart Shiner
SWEET LIL OAK
LYNE ALIVE

Smart JS Roan
Diamonds In Montana
The Uptown Funk

Christina Haxton
Marla Maxey
Cintia L Armstrong
Bruce Rice

Kate Walden

Sue Gentle

Jill Winger

Kaitlyn Mendoza

70.00
69.50
69.00
67.00
66.00
65.00
64.50
67.00

8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Marla Maxey

Cintia Armstrong



AQHA

l_.\ MIRICAN QUARTER
HORNE ASSOWOTATHON

VERSATILITY RANCH HORSE - REINING

IATHINAL RANCH AND
SFUCK LCKS ALLIANE

PATTERN 8§

SHOW: CoWN Ride With Pride

ICLASS:

#242_ - CoWN LNPR - Ltd Non Pro

Reirkag
IDATE: 06/28/2020

112 Point Paratties:

- Slarting & circle or exiting a rolfback al 2 frol for up b two sirides

- Delayed change of lead by ane slride where (he tead change is required by the patiemn
doseription

- Failure 1o remain a minimum of teenty feet Irom the wall or fence when approaching a stop
endlor rolback

« Over-spin or under-spin upto 18 tum

1 Point Pengities:

- Quar-brighed {per manawver)

- G of frame {pey maneuvel)

« Out of lead in the cirtles, figure eighls, o arcund Ihe end of the arena, This penally B
cumulative and will be deducted for each quarter of acircie the horse is out of tead

- Over or urder spirning 17810174 tumn

- Skpping rein

2 Polnt Penaities:

- Break of gail

« Freeza up inspins or rolbacks .

- Failure to stop or walk before executing & lops depariure on lrol-in patiorns

- Failure to be in 2 lopa prior bo the first marker on nun-in pattems

- Failure to completely pass the specilied marker beforeintiating a stop position
- Trotting beyond 2 sirides, bul less than 12 circle or 12 lenglh of arena

- Spurring in frontof sinch
- Blatani disobedence
- Usa of sither handto instill tear/praise

10 Paint P
- Unnatwal Ranch Horse Appeararce (Horse's tallis otvious and consislently cartied inan unnatiral
MaENer in every maneuver)

i
- Breaking patiel
< Inclusion of maneuver {i.e., over o under spinning, backing more fhan two strides)
- Pepedled bialant disobedience
- Use of two tarnds {exceptin sralfie bitor hackamore)
- More than one finger batween spit reins or &y fingers between romal reing (except two rein)
- Trotting in excess of 142 circle or 12 lenglh of the arena

Disgualification (DQ):

- Abuge

~ Lameness

- Disrespect or miscondutt

- Hegal equipment

- Fafl of horse/idey

- Improper westr allire

- Leaving arena belore palier is compiste
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Show #6282020: CoWN Ride With Pride (06/28/2020)

241. CoWN LNPP: Ltd Non Pro Pleasure - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

1 289 SWEET LIL OAK Bruce Rice 73.00 8.00
2 231 SmartJS Roan Sue Gentle 7250 7.00
3 283 Diamonds In Montana Jill Winger 70.00 6.00
4 237 Playin Tango Marla Maxey 69.00 5.00 Marla Maxey
5 203 Berry Smart Shiner Cintia L Armstrong 690.00 4.00 Cintia Armstrong
6 282 LYNEALIVE Kate Walden 67.00 3.00/
7 290 The Uptown Funk Kaitlyn Mendoza 61.50 2.00

OP18 239 SmartCiello Christina Haxton 70.00 1.00



AQHA

AMERICAN QUARTER
HORSE ASSOUCIATION

A | NES

VERSATILITY RANCH HORSE - RANCH RIDING

NATHW AL TANCH ANf'l
STOOK HOLESE ALUARKT

PATTERN SHOW:.  CoWN Ride With Pride
CLASS: #241-CoWNLNPP-LtdNonProPleasure
DATE:  06/28/2020

1 Point Penaities:

- Qver-bridied (per mansuiver)
= Out of frame (per manewver)
- Too slow (per maneuver)

- Break of galt at wak

< Trot for two (2) strides or less

3 Point Penalties:

- Wrong lead or out of iead

- Draped reins

- Break of gaitat lope

- Break of gait at wak or trot for more than two (2) strides

- Out of lead o cross-cantgring more than twa strides when changing leads
- Troiting more than three strides whea making a simple lead change

P
- Spurting in front of cinch
- Blatant disobedience
- Use of ether hand to instill learfpraise

10 Point Penaly

- Unnatural Ranch Horse Appearance (Horse's tai is obvious and consistently caried in an vnnatural manner

in every maneuver)

- Breakmg pattern

- Leaving arena before pattern is complets

- Repeated blatan! disobedience

- Use of two hands {except in snaffie bit or hackamore)

- More than one finger between spit reins or any fingers batween romal reins

Disqualification (DQ):

- Abuse

~lameness

- Distespect or misconduct

- fllegal equipment

- Fall of horse/fder

- Improper westem attica

- Leaving arena before patier is complete
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Place Back#

Show #6282020: CoWN Ride With Pride (06/28/2020)

Horse's Name

243. CoWN LNPT: Ltd Non Pro Trail - Shown: 8

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

o N O O »h W0 N =

282
239
231
283
289
203
237
290

LYNE ALIVE

Smart Ciello

Smart JS Roan
Diamonds In Montana
SWEET LIL OAK
Berry Smart Shiner
Playin Tango

The Uptown Funk

Kate Walden
Christina Haxton
Sue Gentle

Jill Winger

Bruce Rice

Cintia L Armstrong
Marla Maxey
Kaitlyn Mendoza

71.50
68.00
68.00
66.50
66.00
62.50
61.00
58.00

8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Cintia Armstrong

Marla Maxey



AQHA

AMERICAN QUARTER
HORSE ASSOCIATION

VERSATILITY RANCH HORSE -

-

NRSHA

NATIONAL RANCIT ANTS
STOUK HORSE AT LIANCE

TRAIL

SHOW: CoWN Ride With Pride

CLASS:#243 - CoWN LNPT - Ltd Non Pro Tfail

DATE: 06/28/2020

1Point Penaities: ]
- Ovar-brided {per manewver) ~Sputring in front of cinch
- Out of frame [per maneuver) - Blatant discbedience -Breaking pattern
- Each hit, bile, or stepping on & log, cone, plant or any component of the -Useof either hand to instil fear/praise - 3rd refusal
obstacke ) - Knocking over, stepplng out of, of falling off of an obslacle - Repeated blatant disobedience
- Incorrect or break of gai atwalk or trot for two gtrides or loss. - Dropping an object required to be carried « Failure to dally and remain dailied during the drag
- Bath froat or hind festin  single-slride space ata wak or trot «1stor 2nd cumulative refusal - Use of two-hands (exceptin snaffle bit or hackamore)
- Skipping over or faling 1o step into required space = Letling go of gate - More than one finger between spit reins or any fingers
- Incorrect nurber of strides, i specified -5 or moré steps on mounvdismount or groundtie between romal reins
- One or two steps on mountdismount on/or ground tia (except shifting to
balance) 10 Point Penalty; Disgualification {(DO),
- Spiitlog in lope over ~Unnatoral Ranch Horse Appearance (Horse's tail is obvious| - Abuse
and consistently carried in an unnatural manner in every . Lameness
3 Polnt Penalties: maneuver) ~ Distespeci or misconduct
= Wrang lead or out of lead - Hegal equipment
- Draped reins - Fal of horse/fider
- Braak of gat at fope - Improper westem attire
- Break of gat at walk or trot for more than two (2) strides - Leaving arenabefore pattern is complete
- Three o four steps on mountidismount on ground fie
OBSTACLE SCORES
Each horsefrde am s scored betwean 0100 points and automatically begias the run with a score of 70 points =
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